Zubehör Temperaturregelung  Accessories Temperature Control
Seite 1-2 : By-Pass Thermo Ventil Page 1-2 :  By-Pass Valve
Seite 3 : Thermostat TM4 Page 3 :  Thermostat TM4
Seite 4 : Thermostat TM4 / P1 Page 4 :  Thermostat TM4 / P1
Seite 5 : Thermostat TMR4 Page 5 :  Thermostat TMR4
Seite 6 : Thermostat XT51 Page 6 :  Thermostat XT51
Seite 7-8 : Thermostat AC 2 Page 7-8 :  Thermostat AC 2
Seite 9-11 : Kühlwasserventil AVTA Page 9-11 :  Cooling Water Valve AVTA

EMMEGI's AVTA is a temperature-controlled water valve with a brass body.
The valve opens with increasing temperature of sensor and medium.
Type Code H1 H2 L L1 A B Kg
AVTA10 0316190 240 133 72 14 3/8”G NV27 1,45
AVTA15 0316220 240 133 72 14 ½”G NV27 1,45
AVTA20 0315730 240 133 90 16 ¾”G NV32 1,50
AVTA25 0316230 250 138 95 19 1”G NV41 1,65
KATALOG Zubehör     /     CATALOGUE Accesories 9
KÜHLWASSERVENTIL – AVTA        (Seite 2/3)
cooling water valve – AVTA             (page 2/3)
Anwendung Application
Das selbständig reagierende Kühlwasserventil
AVTA wird häufig in verschied. Maschinen und
Anlagen eingesetzt wo Kühlung benötigt wird.
AVTA regelt den Zufluß von Kühlwasser bei
überschreiten der Fühlertemperatur.
Das Ventil kann auch im Kühlwasservorlauf
installiert werden.
Self-acting AVTA cooling water valves are
widely used for temperature regulation in many
different machines and installations where
cooling is a requirement.
AVTA always opens to admit flow on rising
sensor temperature. The valve can be installed
either in cooling water flow line.